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Plants and offices
North Carolina, USA

OFFICES

CHARLOTTE OFFICE
3701 N.Graham Street 
Charlotte, NC 28206
Tel: 704-333-0390

RALEIGH OFFICE
3733 National Drive, Suite 124 
Raleigh, NC 27612
Tel: 919-832-0451

CONCRETE PLANTS

CHARLOTTE
3701 N.Graham Street 
Charlotte, NC 28206
Plant: 
Tel: 704-334-4410 
charlotte@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Cliff Williams  
cliff.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-488-8782

CHARLOTTE, AIRPORT
4217 Keeter Drive 
Charlotte, NC  28214
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071
Sales Representative: 
Cliff Williams  
cliff.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-488-8782

CONCORD
6364 Poplar Tent Road 
Concord, NC 28027
Plant: 
Tel: 704-795-1204 
concord@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Keith Lynch 
keith.lynch@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-458-5350

DURHAM
2722 Angier Avenue 
Durham, NC 27703
Plant: 
Tel: 919-598-0456 
durham@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tom Masten 
thomas.masten@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-348-6447

FUQUAY - VARINA
140 Pamela Drive 
Fuquay - Varina, NC 27526
Plant: 
Tel: 919-557-3144 
fuquay@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
John Bowers  
john.bowers@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-669-3018

GASTONIA
5614 Union Road 
Gastonia, NC 28056
Plant: 
Tel: 704-868-4545 
gastonia@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Cliff Williams  
cliff.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-488-8782

HARRISBURG
7414 Millbrook Drive 
Harrisburg, NC 28075
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071
Sales Representative: 
Keith Lynch 
keith.lynch@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-458-5350

HUNTERSVILLE
11521 McCord Road 
Huntersville, NC 28078
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071 
huntersville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Keith Lynch 
keith.lynch@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-458-5350

KNIGHTDALE
507 Old Montague Lane 
Knightdale, NC 27545
Plant: 
Tel: 919-217-2496 
knightdale@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Jeremy Rother 
jeremy.rother@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-518-6426

MONROE
2931 Bravo Place 
Monroe, NC 28110
Plant: 
Tel: 877-500-5071
Sales Representative: 
Mark Williams 
mark.williams@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-913-5286

MOORESVILLE
135 Macleod Drive 
Mooresville, NC 28117
Plant: 
Tel: 704-664-9800 
mooresville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Keith Lynch 
keith.lynch@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 704-458-5350

MORRISVILLE
220 International Drive 
Morrisville, NC 27560
Plant: 
Tel: 919-460-5317 
morrisville@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Jeremy Rother 
jeremy.rother@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-518-6426

RALEIGH, WEST STREET
1131 N.West Street 
Raleigh, NC 27603
Plant: 
Tel: 919-828-4403 
weststreet@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
John Bowers  
john.bowers@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-669-3018

WAKE FOREST
2621 Teletec Plaza 
Wake Forest, NC 27587
Plant: 
Tel: 919-562-1909 
wakeforest@thomasconcrete.com
Sales Representative: 
Tom Masten 
thomas.masten@thomasconcrete.com 
Tel: 919-348-6447
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